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50052202 HANSAQUADRIS - Waschtischbatterie

EAN: 4015474072510

static.hansa.com/50052202

e Waschtisch
e  Einhebelmischer

e Standmontage

e Chrom

e Feststehender Auslauf

Technische Daten
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max.30

M33
(J63

T I G11/4

y & G3s

Technische Eigenschaften

Warmwasserversorgung
Arbeitsdruck
Werkstoff
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max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar

Messing
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Ersatzteile

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 03.04.2024

SP50052202

Name

Hebel Ausgelaufen

Schraube, Max4 Ausgelaufen
Befestigungsmutter Ausgelaufen
Kartusche, 3.5 Eco
Temperatur-Anschlagring
0-Ring, d 28.24x2.62 Ausgelaufen
0-Ring, d 10.10x1.60 Ausgelaufen
Hebel Ausgelaufen

Gelenkstuick

Anschlussrohr, M5 Ausgelaufen
Auslauf Ausgelaufen
Befestigungssatz Ausgelaufen
Schlauch Ausgelaufen
Luftsprudler Ausgelaufen

Ablaufgarnitur

Art.-Nr.
59912680
59912681
59912683
59912324
59912325
59912590
59905072
59912670
59904624
59912671
59912667
59912668
59912673
59912675
59904620
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